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Vincent Vu
Director of Institutional Relations

+33 144492140 / +33 609907660
vu@uic.org

Institutional Relations

Karine Van Ceunebroeck
Senior Advisor, Institutional Relations
and Europe Region

+33 144492011 / +33 608275806
vanceunebroeck@uic.org

Vytautas Kinderis
E-business Coordination
IT Coding with OSJD

+33 144492118 / +33 610933993
kinderis@uic.org

Jozef Fazik
Senior Advisor
East-West Relations

+33 144492114 / +33 633343850 
fazik@uic.org

Béatrice Ségéral
Senior Advisor, Institutional Relations
and Asia-Pacific Region

+33 144492121 / +33 627035152 
segeral@uic.org

Representatives in Asia-Pacific

Tom Sargant
UIC Pacific Representative
(Melbourne)

tom.sargant@ranfurlie.com

Inchul Beom (KORAIL)
Senior Advisor

beom@uic.org

Milko Papazoff
UIC ASEAN Countries
Representative (Kuala Lumpur)

UIC_ASEAN_representative@uic.org

Zhangshan Zhao (CARS)
UIC Chair’s Officer (Beijing)

赵章山  zhaozhangshan@126.com

Irina Petrunina
UIC Representative for CIS
(Moscow)

UIC_CIS_representative@uic.org

Statistics and Economics

Alice Favre
Head of Statistics

+33 144492113 / +33 699201666
favre@uic.org

Snejana Markovic-Chénais
Economics Advisor

+33 144492034 / +33 632248558 
markovic@uic.org

Roman Sterba
Statistics Group Chair
SŽCZ

sterbar@spravazeleznic.cz

Communication DocumentationGraphic design
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Coralie Filippini
Visual Identity Advisor & 
Graphic Designer 

Alexandra Lefebvre
Head of the Documentation Centre 

Barbara Mouchel
Senior Communications Advisor 
Major Events

SPOC*
Africa Region
Asia-Pacifi c Region
Latin America Region
Middle-East Region

Alexandra Venet
Communications Advisor

SPOC*
Standardisation

Maguelonne De Cossart
Senior Communications Advisor

SPOC*
Security Unit
Passenger Department 
(Toprail - Passage - CRTS)
Safety Unit (ILCAD)

Helen Slaney
Senior Communications Advisor

SPOC*
Passenger Department 
Europe Region

SPOC*
Freight Department
Safety Unit
Expertise Development Unit
Sustainability Unit

Florence Albert
Senior Communications Advisor 

Marie Plaud-Lombard
Communications Director

SPOC*
Railway System Department

*Single Point of Contact
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